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 1,567.9558 

 541.3459 

 15.0750 

 203.7119 

 2,444.0587 

 200.0798 

 2,031.1300 

 2,034.3850 

 2,128.0149 

 17.3157 

 2,699.8075 

 127.3128 

 1,403.1046 

 0.8732 

 0.5409 

 1.9887 

 302.4135 

 6,609.9224 

 286.0464 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,544.4365 

 533.2257 

 14.8489 

 200.6562 

 2,407.3978 

 197.0786 

 2,000.6631 

 2,003.8692 

 2,096.0947 

 17.0560 

 2,659.3104 

 125.4031 

 1,382.0580 

 0.8601 

 0.5328 

 1.9589 

 297.8773 

 6,510.7736 

 281.7557 

 1,591.4751 

 549.4661 

 15.3011 

 206.7676 

 2,480.7196 

 203.0810 

 2,061.5970 

 2,064.9008 

 2,159.9351 

 17.5754 

 2,740.3046 

 129.2225 

 1,424.1512 

 0.8863 

 0.5490 

 2.0185 

 306.9497 

 6,709.0712 

 290.3371 
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